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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News .

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Com
edians: Billy Merson (England)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session :

2.0 Operetta2.30 Musie While You Work
3.156 Broadcast French Lesson
for Podst-Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour
4.45 Ctiildren’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS and list of names of
men speaking in the Radio
Magazine at 10.15 this evening)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Dove Tales" Selection (arr.
Hall)7.39 "Battle Honour: The First
South African Division" (BBC
production )
7.52 Swedish Male Choir,
"Danee of. the Judges’ (arr.
Olsson), ‘‘Mother Tongue" (Hag
fors), ‘Welcome, O- Spring"
(Petschke)
8. 0 Masterpieces of Music with
Thematic Hiustrations and Com
ments by Professor V. E. Gal
way, Mus.D.,
Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Major
(Liszt) J

8.31 Theod, Scheidl (baritone)
8.41 Joseph Szigeti (violin),
Norwegian Song ("Snow")
(Siguid Lie), Gavotte, Op. 25
(Prokofieff, arr. Grunes), Dance
Russe (Stravinsky, arr. Dush-
kin)
8.47. The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra,
Adagio for String Orchestra, Op.
3 (Lekeu)
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Honolulu" Selection (Warren)
9.31 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
10. 0 Collingwood and _ Royal
Opera Orchestra,
"Sleeping Beauty" Panorama
and Waltz (Tchaikovskt)
10.11 Fritz Kreisler (violin),
Serenade Espagnole (Glazounov,
arr. Kreisler)
10.145 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas
10.30 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 ‘The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety :

8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme).

9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
/
Comedy and Ballads

-~6©8.465 «=Starlight (BBGPret ee10.0 "Romany Spy"10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: "The Milk
Commission Recommends"
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session3.15-3.30 French Lesson for
Secondary Schools
5. 0-65.15 Children’s session
5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0. "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast at 10.15 p.m.
6.32 Musical Programme
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
6.58 ‘Fighter Pilot’
7..30 Music of the Opera:

Verdi’s
"Otello"
8.30 ‘Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 Dance of the Icicles
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance10.0 "Kay of the Keys" (Kay
Cavendish at the Piano)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.30 } Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning’ Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Emma
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Rebecca (last broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
London Newsfh

ee

ry
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service sessionyey$
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For Ever Young

.30 Health and Beauty sessioneeO The Junior Quizz

. O Musical Programme
London News

6.30 Long, Long Ago
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7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15. The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Dangerous Journey8.5 War Correspondent: TheSilver Star
8.20 aoe Aces (last broadcast)8 Baffles
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
One Man’s Family
London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey
10.30 Rebecca
Big Sisteroe Melody Menup.m. k = Anne StewartShopping Reporter sessionMirthful mealtime music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionSoSsiesokSoePONNNASNNNS

The Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: Rocks,
efs and Rain
This Week’s Music

8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 Charlie Chan10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
-2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
0 For Ever Young
3.30 Musical Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quizz

6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30. Commando Story
7.45 ‘Josephine, Empress ofFrance8.5 War Correspondent: The
Driftwood Cross20 Easy Aces (last broadcast)8.45 Pedilar’s Pack
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 Time Out -with Allen Pres-
411. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show
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,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
Health talk
AuntseEmm

Children
Rebecca
Big Sister

12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service sessionPbFor Ever Young
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S30 Rita Entertains
4.30 Health and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody’
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story . .

ae
We Were Young8.5 War For

And Against
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben All
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and hig
Waldorf-Astoria Orchestra
411. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m. |

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News

7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story (first
broadcast)8.5 For oath Young8.20 EasyAgk "commentary by
e.. "Molody Scrapbook
9.30 N.Z. Women at War
10. 0 Close down
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